14th Annual Indiana-Michigan St. Joseph River Basin Symposium

Hosted by the St. Joseph River Basin Commission

Friday, May 16, 2014

Fernwood Botanical Garden and Nature Preserve

13988 Range Line Road Niles, Michigan 49120-9042 269-695-6491 269-683-8653 (South Bend Only)

AGENDA

8:00 - 8:30 am	REGISTRATION AND CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST
8:30 - 8:45 am	WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS Daragh Deegan, City of Elkhart, IN Aquatic Biologist President, St. Joseph River Basin Commission
8:45 - 9:15 am	WETLANDS WORKING FOR YOUR COMMUNITY Matt Meersman, Friends of the St. Joe River Association, Inc., President
9:20 - 10:30 am	FLUVIAL EROSION HAZARDS—WHAT IS IT? Robert C. Barr, Indiana University-Purdue University—Center for Earth and Environmental Science, Research Scientist
10:30—10:45 am	BREAK
10:45—12:00 noon	FLUVIAL EROSION HAZARD PROGRAMCONTINUED Bret A. Robinson, PhD, US Geological Survey—Indiana Water Science Center, Hydrologist

LUNCH

12:05-1:15 pm

DRESS IS CASUAL

AT THE END OF THE SYMPOSIUM, ENJOY A SELF-GUIDED TOUR OF FERNWOOD, ON THE BANKS OF THE ST. JOSEPH RIVER

The St. Joseph River Basin Commission exists to conserve, enhance and promote the natural resources and benefits of the Watershed for present and future generations by providing vision, leadership and means

St. Joseph River Basin Commission 🌢 🌢 227 W. Jefferson Blvd.--#1120 South Bend, IN 46601-1830 P: 574-287-1829 🌢 🜢 F: 574-239-4072 🜢 🜢 www.sjrbc.com 🜢 🜢 sjrbcdir@macog.com